

**BID TABULATION**

Project: 2018 Kjellstrom Park Improvements - Village of Oregon  
 Engineer's Project Number: OG 30 Bid Deadline: March 22, 2018, 2:00 PM

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	BID		PRE-BID ESTIMATE		Jeff Voegeli Landscaping, Inc. Monroe, WI		Janke General Contractors, Inc. Athens, WI		McKee Associates, Inc. Madison, WI	
		QUANT.	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>BASE BID</b>											
1.	Site Preparation and Excavation to Subgrade	1	lump sum	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,630.00	\$ 1,630.00
2.	Crushed Aggregate Base Course	85	tons	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 18.40	\$ 1,564.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 2,295.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,785.00
3.	Excavation Below Subgrade and Replacement with Granular Fill	15	cu. yds.	\$ 20.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 23.90	\$ 358.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 630.00
4.	5" Thick Concrete Sidewalk	2060	sq. ft.	\$ 5.70	\$ 11,742.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 10,712.00	\$ 6.40	\$ 13,184.00	\$ 7.60	\$ 15,656.00
5.	12" CL IV RCP Storm Sewer	142	lin. ft.	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,260.00	\$ 68.50	\$ 9,727.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 4,544.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 5,822.00
6.	Area Inlet	2	each	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 4,900.00
7.	Storm Sewer Entrance Constructed Directly on Pipe	1	each	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00
8.	Landscape Plantings	1	lump sum	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 8,510.00	\$ 8,510.00	\$ 8,433.00	\$ 8,433.00	\$ 10,020.00	\$ 10,020.00
9.	Concrete Footings for Pavilion	4	each	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 568.00	\$ 2,272.00	\$ 1,340.00	\$ 5,360.00
10.	Topsoil Restoration, Seeding, Fertilizer and Mulch	380	sq. yd.	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 6.80	\$ 2,584.00	\$ 12.75	\$ 4,845.00	\$ 6.20	\$ 2,356.00
11.	Topsoil Restoration and Mulching	27	sq. yd.	\$ 4.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 837.00	\$ 146.00	\$ 3,942.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,215.00
12.	Erosion Control	1	lump sum	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,185.00	\$ 1,185.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
13.	Bike Rack	1	lump sum	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 612.00	\$ 612.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
13.	Prefabricated Pavilion	1	lump sum	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 51,150.00	\$ 51,150.00	\$ 53,300.00	\$ 53,300.00	\$ 66,400.00	\$ 66,400.00
<b>ALLOWANCE</b>											
	Electrical Service	1	lump sum	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
	<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>				<b>\$ 79,170.00</b>		<b>\$ 101,042.50</b>		<b>\$ 122,112.00</b>		<b>\$ 122,924.00</b>
<b>ALTERNATE BID - BUBBLER</b>											
1.	Sawcut	20	lin. ft.	\$ 4.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 8.20	\$ 164.00
2.	Asphalt Path Patching (Including 12" Base Course)	12	sq. yds.	\$ 30.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 306.00	\$ 3,672.00	\$ 262.00	\$ 3,144.00
3.	1" Corporation Stop	1	each	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
4.	1" Copper Water Lateral	10	lin. ft.	\$ 60.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 190.00
5.	1" Curb Stop	1	each	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 188.00	\$ 188.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 410.00
6.	5" Thick Concrete Pad	36	sq. ft.	\$ 5.70	\$ 205.20	\$ 11.40	\$ 410.40	\$ 12.55	\$ 451.80	\$ 7.00	\$ 252.00
7.	Bubbler	1	lump sum	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 4,320.00
	<b>TOTAL ALTERNATE BID</b>				<b>\$ 6,495.20</b>		<b>\$ 7,840.40</b>		<b>\$ 10,571.80</b>		<b>\$ 10,580.00</b>